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BRODERICK/ HENDERSON

WARNER CONSTRUCTION

MAJESTIC BUILDERS $ 413,865.00
$ 359,700.00
$ 356,100.00

BRODERICK/HENDERSON

CHAD BRODERICK CONST.

MAJESTIC BUILDERS

KDK CONSTRUCTION

-

#2 #3
ALTERNATES

#1 #2

PROVO CITY
SCHOOL DISTRICT

#4

MGM CONSTRUCTION

WARNER CONSTRUCTION

WADE PAYNE CONST.

WASATCH WEST CONST.
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$ 356,100.00

$ 413,865.00

$ 359,700.00

$ 57,800.00

$ 50,574.00

$ 56,900.00

$ 36,700.00

$ 46,086.00

$ 39,600.00

$ 46,800.00

$ 69,570.00

$ 51,300.00
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$ 497,400.00

$ 580,095.00

$ 507,500.00

CONTRACTOR  NO  SHOW

CONTRACTOR  NO  SHOW

CONTRACTOR  NO  SHOW

CONTRACTOR  NO  SHOW


	Sheets and Views
	BID FORMS-Model


